

Item	Unit	Qty.	Item Description	Hoerr Construction, Inc.		J.C. Dillon, Inc.		National Power Rodding Corporation	
				Unit Cost	Total Item Cost	Unit Cost	Total Item Cost	Unit Cost	Total Item Cost
1	LF	606	10" SEWER CLEANING	\$6.00	\$3,636.00	\$15.00	\$9,090.00	\$16.50	\$9,999.00
2	LF	606	10" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$3.00	\$1,818.00	\$7.00	\$4,242.00	\$16.50	\$9,999.00
3	LF	9,181	15" SEWER CLEANING	\$7.00	\$64,267.00	\$12.00	\$110,172.00	\$16.50	\$151,486.50
4	LF	9,181	15" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$3.00	\$27,543.00	\$7.00	\$64,267.00	\$16.50	\$151,486.50
5	LF	19	16" SEWER CLEANING	\$7.00	\$133.00	\$16.50	\$313.50	\$18.00	\$342.00
6	LF	19	16" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$3.00	\$57.00	\$7.00	\$133.00	\$18.00	\$342.00
7	LF	1,079	18" SEWER CLEANING	\$7.00	\$7,553.00	\$15.00	\$16,185.00	\$18.00	\$19,422.00
8	LF	1,079	18" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$3.00	\$3,237.00	\$6.50	\$7,013.50	\$18.00	\$19,422.00
9	LF	1,466	21" SEWER CLEANING	\$7.00	\$10,262.00	\$15.00	\$21,990.00	\$18.00	\$26,388.00
10	LF	1,466	21" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$3.00	\$4,398.00	\$11.00	\$16,126.00	\$18.00	\$26,388.00
11	LF	6,126	24" SEWER CLEANING	\$8.00	\$49,008.00	\$25.00	\$153,150.00	\$26.25	\$160,807.50
12	LF	6,126	24" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$3.00	\$18,378.00	\$20.00	\$122,520.00	\$30.00	\$183,780.00
13	LF	1,543	27" SEWER CLEANING	\$9.00	\$13,887.00	\$25.00	\$38,575.00	\$30.00	\$46,290.00
14	LF	1,543	27" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$3.00	\$4,629.00	\$20.00	\$30,860.00	\$30.00	\$46,290.00
15	LF	6,273	30" SEWER CLEANING	\$9.00	\$56,457.00	\$11.00	\$69,003.00	\$30.00	\$188,190.00
16	LF	6,273	30" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$3.00	\$18,819.00	\$11.00	\$69,003.00	\$30.00	\$188,190.00
17	LF	5,183	36" SEWER CLEANING	\$9.00	\$46,647.00	\$11.00	\$57,013.00	\$35.00	\$181,405.00
18	LF	5,799	36" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$7.00	\$40,593.00	\$12.00	\$69,588.00	\$35.00	\$202,965.00
19	LF	6,482	42" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$9.00	\$58,338.00	\$9.00	\$58,338.00	\$10.00	\$64,820.00
20	LF	91	48" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$9.00	\$819.00	\$30.00	\$2,730.00	\$15.00	\$1,365.00
21	LF	560	8" SEWER CLEANING	\$6.00	\$3,360.00	\$15.00	\$8,400.00	\$16.50	\$9,240.00
22	LF	560	8" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$3.00	\$1,680.00	\$15.00	\$8,400.00	\$16.50	\$9,240.00
23	EA	1	PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTION REMOVAL IN A 10" SANITARY SEWER	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
24	EA	1	PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTION REMOVAL IN A 15" SANITARY SEWER	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
25	EA	1	PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTION REMOVAL IN A 16" SANITARY SEWER	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
26	EA	1	PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTION REMOVAL IN A 18" SANITARY SEWER	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
27	EA	1	PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTION REMOVAL IN A 21" SANITARY SEWER	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
28	EA	1	PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTION REMOVAL IN A 24" SANITARY SEWER	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
29	EA	1	PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTION REMOVAL IN A 27" SANITARY SEWER	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
30	EA	1	PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTION REMOVAL IN A 30" SANITARY SEWER	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
31	EA	1	PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTION REMOVAL IN A 36" SANITARY SEWER	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
32	EA	1	PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTION REMOVAL IN A 8" SANITARY SEWER	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
33	REPAIR	197	TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$250.00	\$49,250.00	\$550.00	\$108,350.00	\$1,280.00	\$252,160.00
34	LF	0	12" SEWER CLEANING	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	\$0.00
35	LF	0	12" SEWER INSPECTION USING CCTV	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	\$0.00
BID TOTAL:					\$496,569.00		\$1,060,962.00		\$1,960,017.50